
Drive Thru Job Fair Wednesday, September 16th - Wheeler Field

Thank you for coming today - Below you will find the list of all the employers registered for the Job Fair 

We will post all the flyers on https://duluthmn.gov/workforce-development/job-loss-resources/ 

Company Name Address City State Zip Contact Phone Email Company website
Aero Design and Manufacturing Co. 8 South 18th Avenue West Duluth MN 55806 Gail Marshik 218-625-7418 gmarshik@aerostich.com https://www.aerostich.com/
Aftenro Home 510 West College Street Duluth MN 55811 Shayla Drake 218-728-6601 sdrake@aftenro.org https://aftenro.org/
AHL Healthcare Group PO Box 16510 Duluth MN 55816 Megan Lazzaro 218-520-0605 mlazzaro@athomeliving.org https://www.ahlhealthcaregroup.com/
ALLETE/MN Power 30 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 Amanda Jean Walsh 218-723-7541 awalsh@allete.com https://www.allete.com/Careers
AMSOIL INC. 925 Tower Avenue Superior WI 54880 Maria Wernimont 715-441-0682 mwernimont@amsoil.com https://www.amsoil.com/careers/
Benedictine Living Community of Duluth 935 Kenwood Avenue Duluth MN 55811 Kari Brodin 218-522-8902 kari.brodin@benedictineliving.org http://www.blcduluth.org/
Black Bear Casino 1785 Highway 210 Carlton MN 55718 Kim Schadewald 218-878-2340 kimberly.k.schadewald@fdlrez.com http://www.blackbearcasinoresort.com/employment.html
Black Bear Casino 1785 Highway 210 Carlton MN 55718 Cathy White 218-878-2340 cathrynwhite@fdlrez.com http://www.blackbearcasinoresort.com/employment.html
Blue Cross Blue Shield of Minnesota 1301 West Chestnut Street Virginia MN 55741 Tanya Patton 218-748-2705 or 218-290-4440 tanya.patton@bluecrossmn.com https://www.bluecrossmn.com/careers/home
Charter NEX Films 1901 Winter Street Superior WI 54880 Lisa Williams 715-718-5616 lwilliams@charternex.com http://charternex.com/careers/job-openings/
City of Duluth 411 West First Street Duluth MN 55802 Laura Dahl 218-730-5210 hrinformation@duluthmn.gov https://duluthmn.gov/human-resources/employment/employment-opportunities/
DRCC 5629 Grand Avenue Duluth MN 55807 Michell Hooey 218-722-8180 x 101 hooey@drccinfo.org https://drccinfo.org/Frontpage/Home/Employment_Opportunities
Duluth Pack 1610 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55806 Collin Smith 218-722-3898 collins@duluthpack.com https://www.duluthpack.com/pages/careers
Ecumen - Lakeshore 4002 London Road Duluth MN 55804 Teri Manisto 218-349-3797 terimanisto@ecumen.org https://www.ecumenlakeshore.org/careers/
Edgewater Hotel & Waterpark 2400 London Road Duluth MN 55812 JoAnn Mattson 218-529-7733 jmattson@zmchotels.com https://duluthwaterpark.com/gigs/
Employment Links 306 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 Megan McGarvey 262-443-3934 mmcgarvey.ele@gmail.com https://www.employmentlink.services/
Essentia Health 407 East Third Street Duluth MN 55805 Kim Burke 218-786-4017 kim.burke@essentiahealth.org https://www.essentiacareers.org/
Expanding Horizons, Inc. 5075 Miller Trunk Highway Hermantown MN 55811 Ashlie Suomala 218-733-4651 ashlie@expandinghorizonshomes.com http://expandinghorizonshomes.com/
FeraDyne Outdoors 1230 Poplar Avenue Superior WI 54880 Patrice Hell 715-395-9955 x 5118 phell@feradyne.com https://www.feradyne.com/careers/
Fond du Lac Reservation 1720 Big Lake Road Cloquet MN 55720 Tara Kalm 218-878-2653 tarakalm@fdlrez.com http://www.fdlrez.com/HR/applications.htm
Fond du luth Casino 129 East Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 Tammy Peterson 218-720-5112 tammypeterson@fdlrez.com https://www.fdlco.wi.gov/departments/departments-f-m/human-resources/employment-opportunities
Fond du luth Casino 129 East Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 Julie Byrd 218-720-5125 juliebyrd@fdlrez.com https://www.fdlco.wi.gov/departments/departments-f-m/human-resources/employment-opportunities
Fresenius Kidney Care 4700 Mike Colalillo Drive Duluth MN 55807 Amy Allen 218-624-7787 amy.allen@fmc-na.com https://www.fdlco.wi.gov/departments/departments-f-m/human-resources/employment-opportunities
Goodwill Industries Vocational Enterprises 700 Garfield Avenue Duluth MN 55805 Scott Vezina 218-336-1568 svezina@goodwillduluth.org https://www.goodwillduluth.org/jobs/
Grand Casino 777 Grand Avenue Onamia MN 56359 Craig Beaulieu 320-532-8234 cbeaulieu@grcasinos.com https://grandcasinomn.com/careers/

Inn On Lake Superior 350 Canal Park Drive Duluth MN 55802 JoAnn Mattson 218-529-7733 jmattson@zmchotels.com https://theinnonlakesuperior.com/
Les Grumdahl Window & Siding 1626 London Road Duluth MN 55812 Les Grumdahl 218-728-3060 lesgrumdahl@yahoo.com http://www.lesgrumdahl.com/
LHB 21 West Superior Street-Suite 500 Duluth MN 55802 Jess Polus 218-390-3186 jess.polus@lhbcorp.com https://www.lhbcorp.com/careers/
maurices 425 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 maurices.com/careers https://www.maurices.com/careers
Mediacom Communications 4941 Lightning Drive Hermantown MN 55811 Barb Baedke Staebell 507-461-2004 bbaedke@mediacomcc.com https://mediacomcable.com/careers/
Minnesota Veterans Home Silver Bay 56 Outer Drive Silver Bay MN 55614 Carrie Ernest 612-214-7231 carrie.ernest@state.mn.us https://mn.gov/mdva/homes/silver-bay/
North Country Wreath Company PO Box 16783 Duluth MN 55816 Ann Marie Theien 800-626-9437 info@northcountrywreath.com http://www.northcountrywreath.com/
North Shore Bank 131 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55802 Patricia Stolee 218-733-5583 pstolee@northshore.bank https://northshore.bank/about/who-we-are/careers
Northwood Children's Services 714 West College Street Duluth MN 55811 Joaquim Harris 218-728-7192 jharris@northwoodchildren.org https://northwoodchildren.org/
Park Point Marina Inn 1033 Minnesota Avenue Duluth MN 55802 Pamela Kleven 218-491-7111 kleven.pamela@gmail.com https://www.parkpointmarinainn.com/careers
Ravin Crossbows 3535 Tower Avenue Superior WI 54880 Tracy Shober 715-718-3574 x 128 tshober@velocity-outdoor.com https://ravincrossbows.com/about/careers/
REM Arrowhead 1330 East Superior Street Duluth MN 55805 Pamela Ermatinger 218-720-2995 pamela.ermatinger@thementornetwork.comhttps://www.remminnesota.com/careers/
Residential Services, Inc. (RSI) 2900 Piedmont Avenue Duluth MN 55811 Claire Farmer-Lies 218-740-7621 info@residentialservices.org http://residentialservices.org/
Safe Haven Shelter & Resource Center PO Box 3558 Duluth MN 55803 Heather Drees 218-623-1005 hdrees@safehavenshelter.org http://safehavenshelter.org/
St. Louis County 100 North 5th Avenue West Duluth MN 55802 Christina Hansen 218-725-5058 hansenc@stlouiscountymn.gov https://www.stlouiscountymn.gov/departments-a-z/human-resources/employment/current-job-postings
St. Luke's 915 East First Street Duluth MN 55808 Megan Hoglund 218-249-6029 megan.hoglund@slhduluth.com https://www.slhduluth.com/careers/
TBI Residential & Community Services 2016 West Superior Street Duluth MN 55806 Brian Rink 218-343-9032 b.rink@tbiduluthmn.com https://www.tbiduluthmn.com
The Hills Youth and Family Services 4321 Allendale Avenue Duluth MN 55803 Julianna Hemmila 218-623-6433 jhemmila@thehillsyfs.org https://thehillsyfs.org/
The Home Depot 1101 Mall Drive Duluth MN 55811 Sharon Pettit 218-720-0938 sharon_pettit@homedepot.com https://careers.homedepot.com/
Touching Hearts at Home 4812 Jay Street Duluth MN 55804 Cindy Huseby 218-724-4743 chuseby@touchinghearts.com https://www.touchinghearts.com/
Trillium Services 4629 Airpark Boulevard Duluth MN 55811 Kinsey Klasnich 218-722-5009 kklasnich@trilliumservice.com http://www.trilliumservice.com/
Ulland Brothers, Inc. 7831 Country Road 921 Virginia MN 55792 Dave Debevec 218-262-3406 ddebevec@ulland.com https://www.ulland.com/


